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International Fairs & Events

With Schenker Deutschland AG you have the right partner for all questions relating to worldwide trade
fair logistics, transportation, provision of forklift trucks and cranes as well as customs clearance and
storage.

Wherever you exhibit: We are there.

Your contacts in Stuttgart

Department / Name Phone / e-mail-address

Dinkelacker, Melanie +49 711 18560-3392
melanie.dinkelacker@dbschenker.com

Klein, Christiane Emilie +49 711 18560-3319
christiane.emilie.klein@dbschenker.com

Kbybasi, Hasan +49 711 18560-3342
hasan.koeybasi@dbschenker.com

Radanovic, Sara +49 711 18560-3331
sara.radanovic@dbschenker.com

Steiner, Verena +49 711 18560-3321

verena.steiner@dbschenker.com

Head of International Fairs & Events

Hoffmann, Agnes +49 711 18560-3324
agnes.hoffmann@dbschenker.com

Schenker Deutschland AG
Fairs/Events and Special Logistics
Messepiazza

70629 Stuttgart / Germany
Phone +49 711 18560-3300
international-fairs.germany@dbschenker.com




